•  Complete input to output ‘Galvanic’ isolation.
•  High frequency (almost silent) operation
•  Push button starting and stopping
•  Diagnostic panel with LCD and LED display
•  Soft start
•  Maintenance free batteries can be added for
  UPS capability (consult factory)
•  Overload and short circuit protection on

91 92 92.5 93
O
v
e
r
lo
a
d
Eĸciency (100% Load)(%)
Wave Form
JUPITER SERIES FREQUENCY CONVERTER
PARTIAL STANDARD PRODUCT LISTING FOR
JUPITER FREQUENCY CONVERTER
IN OUT WEIGHT WEIGHT
(VAC) (VAC) (KG) (LBS)
JFC10K3/5-120/208-220/380 10 8 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 290 638
JFC20K3/5-120/208-220/380 20 16 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 330 726
JFC30K3/5-120/208-220/380 30 24 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 480 1056
JFC40K3/5-120/208-220/380 40 32 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 560 1232
JFC50K3/5-120/208-220/380 50 40 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 650 1430
JFC60K3/5-120/208-220/380 60 48 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 780 1716
JFC80K3/5-120/208-220/380 80 64 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 920 2024
JFC100K3/5-120/208-220/380 100 80 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1050 2310
JFC120K3/5-120/208-220/380 120 96 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1300 2826
JFC160K3/5-120/208-220/380 160 128 120/208 220/380 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1600 3520
JFC200K3/5-277/480-220/380 200 160 277/480 220/380 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2700 5940
JFC240K3/5-277/480-220/380 240 192 277/480 220/380 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2900 6380
JFC300K3/5-277/480-220/380 300 240 277/480 220/380 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 3200 7040
JFC320K3/5-277/480-220/380 320 256 277/480 220/380 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 3300 7260
JFC450K3/5-277/480-220/380 450 360 277/480 220/380 63" (H) x 130" (W) x 31.5" (D) 5100 11385
IN OUT WEIGHT WEIGHT
(VAC) (VAC) (KG) (LBS)
JFC10K3/6-220/380-120/208 10 8 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 270 590
JFC20K3/6-220/380-120/208 20 16 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 300 660
JFC30K3/6-220/380-120/208 30 24 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 400 880
JFC40K3/6-220/380-120/208 40 32 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 400 880
JFC50K3/6-220/380-120/208 50 40 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 550 1210
JFC60K3/6-220/380-120/208 60 48 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 680 1495
JFC80K3/6-220/380-120/208 80 64 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 820 1800
JFC100K3/6-220/380-120/208 100 80 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 950 2090
JFC120K3/6-220/380-120/208 120 96 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1180 2596
JFC160K3/6-220/380-120/208 160 128 220/380 120/208 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1450 3190
JFC200K3/6-220/380-277/480 200 160 220/380 277/480 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2500 5500
JFC240K3/6-220/380-277/480 240 192 220/380 277/480 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2700 5940
JFC300K3/6-220/380-277/480 300 240 220/380 277/480 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 3000 6600
JFC320K3/6-220/380-277/480 320 256 220/380 277/480 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 3100 6800
JFC450K3/6-380(3)-277/480 450 360 380 277/480 63" (H) x 130" (W) x 31.5" (D) 4500 9900
IN OUT WEIGHT WEIGHT
(VAC) (VAC) (KG) (LBS)
JFC10K3/4-120/208-115/200 10 8 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 270 590
JFC20K3/4-120/208-115/200 20 16 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 310 680
JFC30K3/4-120/208-115/200 30 24 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 460 1010
JFC40K3/4-120/208-115/200 40 32 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 550 1170
JFC50K3/4-120/208-115/200 50 40 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 620 1360
JFC60K3/4-120/208-115/200 60 48 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 22" (W) x 31.5" (D) 730 1605
JFC80K3/4-120/208-115/200 80 64 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 870 1910
JFC100K3/4-120/208-115/200 100 80 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1100 2200
JFC120K3/4-120/208-115/200 120 96 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1220 2680
JFC160K3/4-120/208-115/200 160 128 120/208 115/200 63" (H) x 43.5" (W) x 31.5" (D) 1220 2680
JFC200K3/4-277/480-115/200 200 160 277/480 115/200 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2500 5500
JFC240K3/4-277/480-115/200 240 192 277/480 115/200 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 2700 5940
JFC300K3/4-277/480-115/200 300 240 277/480 115/200 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 3000 6600
JFC320K3/6-220/380-277/480 320 256 277/480 115/200 63" (H) x 87.0" (W) x 31.5" (D) 3100 6820
JFC450K3/6-380(3)-277/480 450 360 380 277/480 63" (H) x 130" (W) x 31.5" (D) 4500 9900
400 HZ OUTPUT MODELS KVA KW. DIMENSIONS
50 HZ OUTPUT MODELS KVA KW. DIMENSIONS